Properties Currently Eligible for 2021 Annual Tax Sale in Ward 27
Total Delinquent PINs: 101

Total Due (Including Interest): $664,698.11
As of Thursday, February 22, 2024
Total amount due, including late interest, through Wednesday, May 1, 2024.

Taxpayer Name Property Address Current Mailing Address Volume  PIN Tax Type Tax Year Total Tax Due Total Due Township cl CityWard ~ Commissioner ~ StateRep  State Senate Tax Bill Senior Senior Veteran Longtime Prior Tax Years May
(Including Interest) District District Returned? Freeze Homeowners Also Be Unpaid

TAXPAYER OF 200 N LEAVITT ST 200 N LEAVITT W27 CHICAGO IL 606122322 588  17-07-313-045-0000 00 2021 $145.26 $201.26 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 2 10 5 Yes Yes
2000 06 WARREN LLC 1620 W WARREN BLVD 1819 W GRAND AVE #200 CHICAGO IL 606228535 588  17-07-430-044-0000 00 2021 $245.11 $325.36  WEST Chicago Residential 27 2 10 5 Yes
Milwaukee Sangamon LLC 651 N MILWAUKEE AVE 651 N. Milwaukee Chicago IL 606428070 580  17-08-225-019-1020 00 2021 $208.71 $266.76  WEST Chicago Residential 27 12 10 5 Yes Yes
ROBERT A COE 651 N MILWAUKEE AVE 555 SKOKIE BLVD #500 NORTHBROOK IL 600622845 580  17-08-225-019-1032 00 2021 $208.71 $266.76  WEST Chicago Residential 27 12 10 5 Yes Yes
ROBERT A COE  STE 500 651 N MILWAUKEE AVE 555 SKOKIE BLVD NORTHBROOK IL 600622812 580  17-08-225-019-1035 00 2021 $208.71 $266.76  WEST Chicago Residential 27 12 10 5 Yes Yes
TAXPAYER OF P32 525 N HALSTED ST 515 N HALSTED ST CHICAGO IL 606426433 590  17-09-102-042-1097 00 2021 $189.26 $261.06  WEST Chicago Residential 27 2 9 5 Yes
843 MONROE PARTNERS 847 W MONROE ST 847-849 W MONROE CHICAGO IL 606072635 591  17-17-214-019-1023 00 2021 $338.97 $449.77 WEST Chicago Residential 27 2 9 5 Yes Yes
ENRICO PLATI 847 W MONROE ST PO BOX 101163 CHICAGO IL 606108911 591  17-17-214-019-1024 00 2021 $338.97 $449.77  WEST Chicago Residential 27 2 9 5 Yes Yes
KELI KENDRA INVESTMENT 2144 W ADAMS ST P O BOX 402 BROADVIEW IL 601530402 593 17-18-109-026-0000 00 2021 $493.91 $660.01 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 2 10 5 Yes
TAXPAYER OF 1010 S HOYNE AVE 1010 S HOYNE CHICAGO IL 606120000 594 17-18-332-019-0000 00 2021 $1,942.46 $2,566.91 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 2 9 5 Yes Yes
LARRABEE AVE DEV 873 N LARRABEE ST 873 N LARRABEE CHICAGO IL 606103120 498 17-04-324-104-1150 00 2021 $401.95 $553.50 NORTH Chicago Residential 27 3 9 5 Yes
JENNIFER RESPETO 3820 W DIVISION ST 3820 W DIVISION ST CHICAGO IL 606512044 537 16-02-128-041-0000 00 2021 $498.86 $521.30 WEST Chicago Residential 27 1 4 2 Yes
LOUIS JAVELL 1105 N HAMLIN AVE 3801 W NORTH AVE CHICAGO IL 606474615 539 16-02-304-026-0000 00 2021 $942.54 $1,232.14 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes
THERESA VENSEL 1110 N LAWNDALE AVE 4892 N ASHLAND CHICAGO IL 606403436 539 16-02-305-038-0000 00 2021 $2,815.08 $3,652.53 WEST Chicago Residential 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes
TAXPAYER OF 1100 N LAWNDALE AVE 1100 N LAWNDALE AVE CHICAGO IL 606513953 5390 16-02-305-043-1004 00 2021 $1,351.72 $1,868.72 WEST Chicago Residential 27 1 10 5 Yes
TAX PAYER OF 1130 N CENTRAL PARK AVE PO BOX 597306 CHICAGO IL 606597306 539 16-02-308-024-0000 00 2021 $2,454.17 $3016.32 WEST Chicago Residential 27 1 10 5

TAXPAYER OF 1017 N MONTICELLO AVE PO BOX 597306 CHICAGO IL 606597306 539 16-02-316-016-0000 00 2021 $10.00 $10.30 WEST Chicago Residential 27 1 10 5

RALPHYBOYMAILCOM 3614 W AUGUSTA AVE 13113 S EBERHART AVE CHICAGO IL 608271328 530 16-02-316-042-1004 00 2021 $2,159.11 $2,829.71 WEST Chicago Residential 27 1 10 5 Yes
TAXPAYER OF 3620 W AUGUSTA AVE 3620 W AUGUSTA AVE CHICAGO IL 606513924 539 16-02-316-042-1005 00 2021 $3,144.24 $4,103.84 WEST Chicago Residential 27 1 10 5 Yes
M SILER 939 N RIDGEWAY AVE 939 N RIDGEWAY CHICAGO IL 606513838 539 16-02-322-009-0000 00 2021 $942.54 $1,232.14 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes
AUBREY SMITH 924 N LAWNDALE AVE 924 N LAWNDALE CHICAGO IL 606513945 539 16-02-322-036-0000 00 2021 $492.76 $613.61 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes
CHANCELLOR TURNER 903 N LAWNDALE AVE 20704 S STERLING LYNWOOD IL 604112455 539 16-02-323-021-0000 00 2021 $942.54 $1,232.14 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes
REAL FREEDOM 814 N RIDGEWAY AVE 155 N WACKER DR#4250 CHICAGO IL 606061750 539 16-02-320-048-1001 00 2021 $1,947.15 $2,620.65 WEST Chicago Residential 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes
TAXPAYER OF 814 N RIDGEWAY AVE 814 N RIDGEWAY AV#102 CHICAGO IL 606513807 530 16-02-320-048-1002 00 2021 $2,137.62 $2,801.62 WEST Chicago Residential 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes
ANNE ONYEKWULUJE MDPC 3724 W CHICAGO AVE 10522 MERSHAM HILL DR BAKERSFIELD CA 933113523 539 16-02-330-037-0000 00 2021 $1,147.59 $1,587.84 WEST Chicago Commercial/industrial 27 1 10 5 Yes
ROBERT L SCOTT 827 N LAWNDALE AVE 5459 W DIVISION ST CHICAGO IL 606511312 539 16-02-331-012-0000 00 2021 $942.54 $1,232.14 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes
PRISCILLA YATES 825 N LAWNDALE AVE 825 N LAWNDALE CHICAGO IL 606513944 539 16-02-331-013-0000 00 2021 $2,547.14 $3,282.69 WEST Chicago Residential 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes
SALOMON PENA 821 N LAWNDALE AVE 4217 W DIVISION ST CHICAGO IL 606511702 539 16-02-331-015-0000 00 2021 $942.54 $1,232.14 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes
SAM H WOLF 842 N MONTICELLO AVE 840 N MONTICELLO CHICAGO IL 606513947 539 16-02-331-024-0000 00 2021 $942.54 $1,232.14 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes
SAM WOLF 840 N MONTICELLO AVE 840 N MONTICELLO CHICAGO IL 606513947 539 16-02-331-025-0000 00 2021 $942.54 $1,232.14 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes
CARLOS A ALBA 955 N SAINT LOUIS AVE 955 N ST LOUIS AVE CHICAGO IL 606514039 540  16-02-417-002-0000 00 2021 $942.54 $1,232.14 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes
HOWARD MC CLAIN 937 N SAINT LOUIS AVE 937 N ST LOUIS AV CHICAGO IL 606514039 540 16-02-417-009-0000 00 2021 $942.54 $1,232.14 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes
ALEXANDRO PEREZ 811 N DRAKE AVE 811 N DRAKE CHICAGO IL 606514049 540  16-02-420-047-0000 00 2021 $395.39 $520.04 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes
TAXPAYER OF 833 N SAINT LOUIS AVE 833 N SAINT LOUIS AVE CHICAGO IL 606514051 540 16-02-421-011-0000 00 2021 $942.54 $1,232.14 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes
TAXPAYER OF 864 N CHRISTIANA AVE 864 N CHRISTIANA CHICAGO IL 606514110 540  16-02-427-037-0000 00 2021 $152.22 $207.32 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes
JEROME MIZE 739 N AVERS AVE 739 N AVERS AV CHICAGO IL 606241120 552 16-11-103-013-0000 00 2021 $720.53 $958.33  WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes
MARK HAN 721 N HAMLIN AVE 16458 PARK AVE S HOLLAND IL 604732271 552 16-11-104-013-0000 00 2021 $1,306.92 $1,726.52 WEST Chicago Residential 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes
APRIL KNIPP 709 N RIDGEWAY AVE 709 N RIDGEWAY CHICAGO IL 606241277 552 16-11-105-020-0000 00 2021 $702.18 $934.33 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes
SHERIKA CHAPMAN 731 N MONTICELLO AVE 7826 S COLES AVE CHICAGO IL 606494808 552 16-11-107-037-1002 00 2021 $387.70 $475.00 WEST Chicago Residential 27 1 10 5 Yes
WILLIE LARK 613 N AVERS AVE 613 N AVERS CHICAGO IL 606241116 552 16-11-113-025-0000 00 2021 $684.70 $911.35 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes
CORA L WALLER 638 N HAMLIN AVE 634 N HAMLIN CHICAGO IL 606241125 552 16-11-113-028-0000 00 2021 $864.72 $1,148.22 WEST Chicago Residential 27 1 10 5 Yes
M LOCKHART 3800 W OHIO ST 3800 W OHIO CHICAGO IL 606241135 552 16-11-113-046-0000 00 2021 $629.38 $838.48 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes
SARGON ISAAC 635 N HAMLIN AVE 9420 N KEELER AV SKOKIE IL 600761443 552 16-11-114-008-0000 00 2021 $720.53 $958.33  WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes
MS BOBBIE MC CLELLON 616 N RIDGEWAY AVE 616 N RIDGEWAY AVE CHICAGO IL 606241273 552 16-11-114-036-0000 00 2021 $601.73 $920.48 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes

LANG ROBISON SR 617 N RIDGEWAY AVE 615 N RIDGEWAY CHICAGO IL 606241274 552 16-11-115-010-0000 00 2021 $4,826.19 $6,128.84 WEST Chicago Residential 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes
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Taxpayer Name

MODELL SPURLIN
WESTSIDE LEASING INC
BOBBY JOE WILLIAMS
NEWSON, IRA LEE AND DO
TAXPAYER OF

GLORIA BROCKS
ROBERT L STEEL
WILLIAM JACKSON
DEBRA A DEAR

ENAID MANAGEMENT CO
DAVID WARE

HOME START INC

HOME START INC
NEWVOICE COMMUNITY
ANTHONY MCNEASE
JANNIE R ARMSTRONG
GRIFFIN, JOHN & JIMIE

C CHUNG

FJW CHICAGO LAND LLC S
FIRST S&H MANAGEMENT
WESTSIDE LEASING INC
WESTSIDE LEASING
MORRIS ROBERT & CAL
RICARDO BATISTA
RUTSUTEE VAIROJANANUNT
ALLANA EMERY

HENRYK BULGGAJEWSKI
CURRENT OWNER
PHILLIP FIFER

DENTZ ISA

CURTIS AKINS

HOME AMERICA OPPORTUNI
LATREECE MASON
LASHONE KELLY

NORTH STAR TRUST
RICHARD NELSON

IGOR NIKOLAYCHIK
HOLLIE BRADY
J&MHARRIS

TAXPAYER OF

TAXPAYER OF

POOL 025842085
EAGLE GRINDING WHEEL
AUGUSTA B SCOTT

BENNIE MCQUEEN

Property Address

629 N LAWNDALE AVE
640 N MONTICELLO AVE
638 N MONTICELLO AVE
632 N MONTICELLO AVE
620 N MONTICELLO AVE
635 N MONTICELLO AVE
514 N HAMLIN AVE

546 N RIDGEWAY AVE
3720 W FERDINAND ST
555 N MONTICELLO AVE
450 N LAWNDALE AVE
400 N MONTICELLO AVE
401 N LAWNDALE AVE
714 N SAINT LOUIS AVE
3520 W HURON ST

734 N TRUMBULL AVE
728 N HOMAN AVE

724 N HOMAN AVE

725 N SPAULDING AVE
652 N SAINT LOUIS AVE
644 N SAINT LOUIS AVE
642 N SAINT LOUIS AVE
646 N TRUMBULL AVE
630 N TRUMBULL AVE
3414 W OHIO ST

647 N HOMAN AVE

605 N HOMAN AVE

518 N DRAKE AVE

405 N DRAKE AVE

430 N TROY ST

414 N TROY ST

2909 W CARROLL AVE
255 N FRANCISCO AVE
2844 N FRANCISCO AVE
2852 W WALNUT ST
2842 N FRANCISCO AVE
3049 W WALNUT ST
2945 W WALNUT ST

124 N SACRAMENTO BLVD
3021 W WASHINGTON BLVD
3056 W WARREN BLVD
2841 W WARREN BLVD
2519 W FULTON ST
2750 W MAYPOLE AVE

2747 W LAKE ST

Current Mailing Address

629 N LAWNDALE AV CHICAGO IL 606241255

3306 W NORTH AVE STONE PARK IL 601651012
638 N MONTICELLO CHICAGO IL 606241260

632 N MONTICELLO CHICAGO IL 606241260

620 N MONTICELLO AVE CHICAGO IL 606241260
635 N MONTICELLO CHICAGO IL 606241261

514 N HAMLIN 2 CHICAGO IL 606241123

546 N RIDGEWAY AV CHICAGO IL 606241232

7108 N WASHTENAW APT 2 CHICAGO IL 606453226
5855 WOODGATE DR MATTESON IL 604431140

450 N LAWNDALE CHICAGO IL 606241222

10 S LASALLE ST ST3510 CHICAGO IL 606030000
10 S LASALLE ST ST3510 CHICAGO IL 606030000
1514 N MONITOR AVE CHICAGO IL 606511001

3518 W HURON CHICAGO IL 606241343

722 N TRUMBULL CHICAGO IL 606241457

728 N HOMAN CHICAGO IL 606241430

200 W HIGGINS RD SCHAUMBURG IL 601953718
626 W RANDOLPH ST 1 CHICAGO IL 606612207
2200 N ASHLAND AVE CHICAGO IL 606143026

3306 W NORTH AVE STONE PARK IL 601651012
3306 W NORTH AVE STONE PARK IL 601651012
646 N TRUMBULL CHICAGO IL 606241438

2858 N MAJOR AVE CHICAGO IL 606345233

PO BOX 523 BERWYN IL 604020523

1212 N LASALLE DR 1308 CHICAGO IL 606108036
3053 N NARRAGANSETT AV CHICAGO IL 606344975
518 N DRAKE AVE CHICAGO IL 606241303

5101 W ST CHARLES RD BERKELEY IL 601631336
2234 COUNTRY CLUB DR WOODRIDGE IL 605173029
958 N PULASKI CHICAGO IL 606513636

11770 WARNER AVE #101 FOUNTAIN VLY CA 927082659
1434 S 11TH AV MAYWOOD IL 601531962

2846 W WALNUT CHICAGO IL 606121912

500 W MADISON 3150 CHICAGO IL 606614580

3036 W WARREN BLVD CHICAGO IL 606121816
3049 W WALNUT CHICAGO IL 606121835

2945 W WALNUT ST CHICAGO IL 606121929

124 N SACRAMENTO BLVD CHICAGO IL 606121820
2021 W WASHINGTON BLVD CHICAGO IL 606122428
3056 W WARREN BLVD CHICAGO IL 606121816
2841 W WARREN CHICAGO IL 606121919

2519 W FULTON ST CHICAGO IL 606122103

2750 W MAYPOLE AV CHICAGO IL 606122020

1526 N KEDVALE AV CHICAGO IL 606511817

Volume

552

552

552

552

552

552

552

552

552

552

552

552

552

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

554

554

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

PIN

16-11-116-011-0000

16-11-116-032-0000

16-11-116-033-0000

16-11-116-036-0000

16-11-116-039-0000

16-11-117-009-0000

16-11-121-035-0000

16-11-122-027-0000

16-11-123-034-0000

16-11-125-002-0000

16-11-131-031-0000

16-11-132-043-0000

16-11-132-044-0000

16-11-201-032-0000

16-11-201-033-0000

16-11-202-030-0000

16-11-203-026-0000

16-11-203-028-0000

16-11-206-015-0000

16-11-209-019-0000

16-11-209-022-0000

16-11-209-023-0000

16-11-210-024-0000

16-11-210-031-0000

16-11-211-024-0000

16-11-212-004-0000

16-11-212-019-0000

16-11-216-021-0000

16-11-225-025-0000

16-12-109-017-0000

16-12-109-024-0000

16-12-306-015-0000

16-12-311-037-0000

16-12-311-052-0000

16-12-311-056-0000

16-12-311-061-0000

16-12-313-006-0000

16-12-314-004-0000

16-12-320-022-0000

16-12-325-014-0000

16-12-325-045-0000

16-12-331-010-0000

16-12-412-064-0000

16-12-415-049-0000

16-12-415-094-0000

Tax Type

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

Tax Year

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Total Tax Due

$708.88

$620.14

$620.14

$11.07

$752.27

$761.72

$914.74

$720.53

$801.56

$749.46

$738.21

$300,363.93

$46,922.53

$335.79

$974.48

$738.21

$2,111.54

$686.11

$708.88

$738.21

$738.21

$738.21

$886.01

$708.88

$188.53

$744.24

$714.50

$790.92

$1,074.40

$749.10

$751.92

$539.87

$342.00

$104.07

$191.09

$115.40

$775.10

$888.92

$251.16

$272.59

$222.94

$699.65

$58,290.60

$437.61

$3,227.81

Total Due
(Including Interest)

$943.28
$826.34
$826.34
$11.41
$1,000.27
$1,012.62
$1,214.14
$958.33
$1,065.31
$996.56
$981.91
$384,014.83
$60,512.73
$471.79
$1,292.88
$981.91
$2,174.88
$913.16
$943.28
$981.91
$981.91
$981.91
$1,176.36
$943.28
$240.88
$989.64
$950.60
$1,051.27
$1,424.40
$996.20
$999.92
$720.52
$460.25
$137.47
$261.64
$151.35
$1,030.20
$1,180.07
$340.71
$368.84
$303.59
$930.90
$71,416.00
$586.01

$4,296.51

Township

WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST

WEST

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Chicago

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Residential

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Commercial/Industrial

Commercial/Industrial

Residential

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Residential

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Commercial/Industrial

Residential

Vacant Land

Commercial/Industrial

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Residential

Vacant Land

Commercial/Industrial

Vacant Land

Residential

City Ward

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

27

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

27

27

27

27
27
27
27
27

27

27

27

Commissioner

State Rep
District

State Senate
District

Tax Bill
Returned?

Senior

Senior
Freeze

Veteran

Longtime
Homeowners

Prior Tax Years May
Also Be Unpaid
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Total amount due, including late interest, through Wednesday, May 1, 2024.

Taxpayer Name Property Address Current Mailing Address Volume  PIN Tax Type Tax Year Total Tax Due Total Due Township cl CityWard ~ Commissioner ~ StateRep  State Senate Tax Bill Senior Senior Veteran Longtime Prior Tax Years May
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REGINALD BROWDER 2522 W WASHINGTON BLVD 2522 W WASHINGTON CHICAGO IL 606122128 555  16-12-419-040-0000 00 2021 $976.07 $1,204.87 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 1 10 5 Yes Yes

WILLIE CALVIN 2500 W WASHINGTON BLVD 972 W 18TH STREET CHICAGO IL 606082358 555  16-12-419-046-0000 00 2021 $32,184.51 $39,436.06 WEST Chicago Commercial/industrial 27 1 10 5 Yes

JOHN STANISZEWSKI 2945 W MONROE ST 2643 W. MAYPOLE AVE CHICAGO IL 606122062 556  16-13-104-010-0000 00 2021 $111.55 $146.60 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 2 10 5

JOHN STANISZEWSKI 2943 W MONROE ST 2643 W. MAYPOLE AVE. CHICAGO IL 606122062 556  16-13-104-011-0000 00 2021 $103.13 $136.38 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 2 10 5

MINNIE & JANICE SMITH 2931 W MONROE ST 7216 S WINCHESTER CHICAGO IL 606363736 556  16-13-104-022-0000 00 2021 $96.61 $118.36 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 2 10 5 Yes

939 WM R BEAHAN TRUST 2818 W MONROE ST 3412 MEYERS RD OAK BROOK IL 605232512 556  16-13-106-021-0000 00 2021 $217.49 $276.39 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 2 10 5 Yes

SARGON ISAAC 2909 W MONROE ST 9420 N KEELER SKOKIE IL 600761443 556  16-13-108-022-0000 00 2021 $325.60 $438.75 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 2 10 5 Yes Yes

UNITED RESID SERV 2939 W WILCOX ST 360 E RANDOLPH DR 3604 CHICAGO IL 606017340 556  16-13-110-011-0000 00 2021 $581.26 $775.16  WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 2 10 5 Yes

SHELIA D YOUNG 148 S FRANCISCO AVE 317 S ALBANY AVE CHICAGO IL 606123150 556  16-13-110-052-0000 00 2021 $344.21 $463.26 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 10 5 Yes

SERENA DANIELS 2955 W ADAMS ST 14456 S GREEN HARVEY IL 604261826 556  16-13-116-003-0000 00 2021 $3,420.58 $4,288.58 WEST Chicago Residential 27 10 5 Yes Yes

ANNIE F JOHNSON 2951 W ADAMS ST 2951 WEST ADAMS STREET CHICAGO IL 606123603 556  16-13-116-004-0000 00 2021 $717.05 $953.80 WEST Chicago Vacant Land 27 10 5 Yes Yes



